ALABAMA TAS PROVIDER PAYMENT SCHEDULE - 2024

Actual deposit posting dates may vary based on vour banking institution’s processes

Care Week Start Date

Care Week End Date

Payment Settlement Date

Direct Deposit Date

Adjustment Request Deadline

Sunday, December 31, 2023

Saturday, January 6, 2024

Sunday, January 21, 2024

Monday, January 29, 2024

Wednesday, February28, 2024

Sunday, January 7, 2024

Saturday, January 13, 2024

Sunday. January 28, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024

Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Sunday, January 14, 2024

Saturday, January 20, 2024

Sunday, February 4, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024

Wednesday., March 13, 2024

Sunday, January 21, 2024

Saturday, January 27, 2024

Sunday, February 11, 2024

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 (1)

Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Sunday, January 28, 2024

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Sunday, February 18, 2024

Monday, February 26, 2024

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Sunday, February 4, 2024

Saturday, February 10, 2024

Sunday, February 25, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024

Wednesday, April 3, 2024

Sunday, February 11, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Sunday, March 3, 2024

Monday, March 11, 2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Sunday, February 18, 2024

Saturday, February 24, 2024

Sunday. March 10, 2024

Monday. March 18, 2024

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Sunday, February 25, 2024

Saturday, March 2, 2024

Sunday, March 17, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Sunday, March 3, 2024

Saturday, March 9, 2024

Sunday, March 24, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Sunday, March 10. 2024

Saturday, March 16, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Monday, April 8, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Sunday, March 17, 2024

Saturday. March 23, 2024

Sunday, April 7. 2024

Monday, April 15,2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Sunday, March 24, 2024

Saturday, April 30, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Monday. April 22, 2024

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Saturday, April 6, 2024

Sunday, April 21, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Sunday, April 7, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Sunday, April 28, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Sunday, May 5, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Sunday, April 21, 2024

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Sunday. April 28, 2024

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024 (2)

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Sunday, May 5, 2024

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024

Wednesday. July 3, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Sunday, June 2, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024

Wednesday. July 10, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Sunday, June 2, 2024

Saturday, June 8, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024

Saturday, June 15, 2024

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Saturday, June 29, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Saturday, July 6, 2024

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Saturday, July 13, 2024

Sunday, July 28, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Sunday, July 14, 2024

Saturday, July 20, 2024

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024

Wednesday September 11, 2024

Sunday July 21, 2024

Saturday July 27, 2024

Sunday August 11, 2024

Monday August 19, 2024

Wednesday September 18, 2024

Sunday July 28, 2024

Saturday August 3, 2024

Sunday August 18, 2024

Monday August 26, 2024

Wednesday September 25, 2024

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Saturday, August 10, 2024

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024 (3)

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Sunday, August 11, 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024

Sunday, September 1., 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Sunday, August 18, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Sunday, September 8, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Sunday, September 15, 2024

Monday, September 23, 2024

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Sunday, September 1, 2024

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Sunday, September 22, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Sunday, September 8, 2024

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Sunday, September 15, 2024

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Monday. October 14, 2024 (4)

Wednesday November 13, 2024

Sunday September 22, 2024

Saturday September 28, 2024

Sunday October 13, 2024

Monday October 21, 2024

Wednesday November 20, 2024




Care Week Start Date

Care Week End Date

| #**Payment Settlement Date***

____ Direct Deposit Date

'Adjustment Request Deadline

Sunday September 29, 2024

Saturday October 5, 2024

Sunday October 20, 2024

Monday October 28, 2024

Wednesday November 27, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Sunday, October 27, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

Sunday October 13, 2024

Saturday October 19, 2024

Sunday November 3, 2024

Monday November 11, 2024

Wednesday December 11, 2024

Sunday October 20, 2024

Saturday October 26, 2024

Sunday November 10, 2024

Monday November 18, 2024

Wednesday December 18, 2024

Sunday October 27, 2024

Saturday November 2, 2024

Sunday November 17, 2024

Monday November 25, 2024

Wednesday December 25, 2024

Sunday, November 3, 2024

Saturday, November 9, 2024

Sunday, November 24, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Sunday, November 10, 2024

Saturday, November 16, 2024

Sunday, December 1, 2024

Monday, December 9, 2024

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Sunday, November 17, 2024

Saturday, November 23, 2024

Sunday, December 8, 2024

Monday, December 16, 2024

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Sunday, November 24, 2024

Saturday, November 30, 2024

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Monday, December 23, 2024

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Sunday, December 1, 2024

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Sunday, December 22, 2024

Monday, December 30, 2024

Wednesday, January 29, 2025

Sunday, December 8, 2024

Saturday, December 14, 2024

Sunday, December 29, 2024

Monday, January 6, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Saturday, December 21, 2024

Sunday, January 5, 2025

Monday, January 13, 2025

Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Sunday, December 22, 2024

Saturday, December 28, 2024

Sunday, January 12, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025 (5)

Wednesday, February 19, 2025

Sunday, December 29, 2024

Saturday, January 4, 2025

Sunday, January 19, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025

(1) Presidents Day

(2) Memorial Day

(3) Labor Day

(4) Columbus Day

(5) Martin Luther King Day




